
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
PAIRS FREE SKATING

printed:   06.12.2025 17:40

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Audrey SHIN / Balazs NAGY USA 16 127.97 65.36 62.61 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 3Tw3 5.70 0.91 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 6.61
2 3S< < 3.44 -0.48 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 0 2.96
3 3Tq+1A+2A<+SEQ q,< 7.94 -1.60 -4 -4 -4 -3 -4 -4 -3 6.34
4 3LoTh 5.00 0.70 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 5.70
5 5RLi4 7.00 1.96 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 8.96
6 3STh 4.40 0.62 2 2 1 0 1 2 1 5.02
7 FiDs2 3.20 0.70 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3.90
8 PCoSp4 4.50 0.90 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 5.40
9 5ALi4 7.00 2.24 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 9.24

10 3Li4 5.10 1.53 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6.63
11 ChSq1 3.00 1.60 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4.60

56.28 65.36

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.75
Presentation 2.67 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.25 8.25 7.90
Skating Skills 2.67 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.80
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 62.61
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Valentina PLAZAS / Maximiliano FERNANDEZ USA 13 122.00 62.06 59.94 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 3Tw4 6.00 0.84 3 1 1 2 1 1 2 6.84
2 3LzTh 5.30 0.95 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 6.25
3 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.68
4 2A+SEQ+A* * 3.30 -0.86 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -4 2.44
5 5ALi4 7.00 1.40 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 8.40
6 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4.30
7 3LoTh 5.00 1.00 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 6.00
8 5RLi4 7.00 1.96 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 8.96
9 BoDs4 4.80 0.77 2 1 1 2 3 2 1 5.57

10 3Li4 5.10 1.12 3 2 1 2 2 3 2 6.22
11 PCoSp4 4.50 0.90 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 5.40

54.36 62.06

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50
Presentation 2.67 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.60
Skating Skills 2.67 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.35
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 59.94
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Aurelie FAULA / Theo BELLE FRA 12 114.20 58.39 55.81 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 3Tw2 5.40 -0.76 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -3 -1 4.64
2 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.08 -1 1 -1 0 0 -2 -1 3.42
3 3LoTh 5.00 1.10 3 3 1 2 1 2 3 6.10
4 5ALi4 7.00 1.26 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 8.26
5 2A< < 2.64 -1.27 -5 -5 -5 -3 -4 -5 -5 1.37
6 BoDs3 4.40 0.70 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 5.10
7 3STh 4.40 1.06 3 2 1 2 2 3 3 5.46
8 5RLi3 6.60 1.45 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 8.05
9 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4.20

10 3Li4 5.10 1.02 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 6.12
11 PCoSp4 4.50 1.17 3 3 1 2 3 2 3 5.67

51.54 58.39

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.95
Presentation 2.67 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.95
Skating Skills 2.67 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 55.81
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

4 Oxana VOUILLAMOZ / Tom BOUVART SUI 15 113.25 57.71 55.54 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 3Tw3 5.70 1.25 3 3 2 3 3 -1 0 6.95
2 3T 4.20 -1.93 -5 -5 -5 -3 -2 -5 -5 2.27
3 2A+1A+SEQ 4.40 -0.40 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 4.00
4 5RLi4 7.00 1.68 3 2 3 2 3 2 1 8.68
5 BoDs2 4.00 0.56 2 1 1 2 2 0 1 4.56
6 3STh 4.40 1.14 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 5.54
7 5ALi3 6.60 1.32 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 7.92
8 3LoTh 5.00 -1.40 -4 -2 -4 -2 -2 -3 -3 3.60
9 4Li3 4.70 0.85 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 5.55

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 3.60
11 PCoSp4 4.50 0.54 2 0 -1 2 2 1 1 5.04

53.50 57.71

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.50 8.25 6.75 6.50 6.95
Presentation 2.67 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 8.25 6.50 6.25 6.75
Skating Skills 2.67 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 8.25 7.00 6.50 7.10
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 55.54
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Anna VALESI / Martin BIDAR CZE 10 110.10 56.30 53.80 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 3Tw3 5.70 0.34 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 6.04
2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.65
3 2Aq+1A+2A<+SEQ q,< 7.04 -1.65 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 5.39
4 5ALi4 7.00 1.82 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 8.82
5 2LzTh 3.00 0.42 2 1 0 1 1 2 2 3.42
6 3STh 4.40 -1.41 -4 -3 -4 -2 -3 -3 -3 2.99
7 BoDs4 4.80 1.06 2 2 1 2 2 3 3 5.86
8 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 3.80
9 5RLi4 7.00 0.98 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 7.98

10 3Li4 5.10 1.12 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 6.22
11 PCoSp4 4.50 0.63 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 5.13

52.84 56.30

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75
Presentation 2.67 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.85
Skating Skills 2.67 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.55
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 53.80
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

6 Irma CALDARA / Riccardo MAGLIO ITA 14 107.05 52.17 54.88 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2A+SEQ+A* * 3.30 -1.19 -4 -3 -5 -3 -3 -4 -4 2.11
2 3Tw4 6.00 0.84 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 6.84
3 3LzTh 5.30 -0.53 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 4.77
4 5ALi3 6.60 0.26 1 1 0 2 -1 -1 1 6.86
5 2S 1.30 0.13 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1.43
6 3LoTh 5.00 -1.40 -4 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 3.60
7 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 4.00
8 5RLi4 7.00 0.70 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 7.70
9 3Li3 4.70 0.66 2 0 1 2 1 1 2 5.36

10 BoDs3 4.40 0.70 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 5.10
11 PCoSp3 4.00 0.40 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4.40

50.60 52.17

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.95
Presentation 2.67 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.80
Skating Skills 2.67 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.80
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 54.88
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

7 Chelsea LIU / Ryan BEDARD USA 9 106.09 53.81 53.28 -1.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 3Tw2 5.40 -0.32 2 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -2 5.08
2 3Sq q 4.30 -1.38 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 2.92
3 3LoTh F 5.00 -2.50 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 2.50
4 5ALi4 7.00 1.54 2 2 3 2 2 1 3 8.54
5 2T+1A+2A<+SEQ < 5.04 -1.32 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 3.72
6 BoDs3 4.40 0.79 3 2 2 2 1 1 2 5.19
7 PCoSp4 4.50 0.72 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 5.22
8 3STh 4.40 -1.76 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -5 -5 2.64
9 5RLi4 7.00 0.98 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 7.98

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4.00
11 3Li4 5.10 0.92 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 6.02

55.14 53.81

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.65
Presentation 2.67 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50
Skating Skills 2.67 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.80
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 53.28
Deductions: Falls -1.00 (1) -1.00

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

8 Megan WESSENBERG / Denys STREKALIN FRA 6 104.16 56.10 48.06 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 3Tw2 5.40 -2.27 -4 -4 -4 -3 -4 -5 -5 3.13
2 3T+1A+1A+SEQ 6.40 -0.42 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 5.98
3 3S 4.30 0.52 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 4.82
4 5RLi4 7.00 0.70 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7.70
5 3LzTh 5.30 0.53 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5.83
6 BoDs2 4.00 0.24 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 4.24
7 5ALi3 6.60 0.66 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 7.26
8 3STh 4.40 -0.97 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1 3.43
9 3Li3 4.70 0.56 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 5.26

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 3.50
11 PCoSp4 4.50 0.45 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 4.95

55.60 56.10

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00
Presentation 2.67 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00
Skating Skills 2.67 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 48.06
Deductions: 0.00
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JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
PAIRS FREE SKATING

printed:   06.12.2025 17:40

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

9 Sophia SCHALLER / Livio MAYR AUT 8 100.94 52.68 49.26 -1.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 3Tw2 5.40 -1.40 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3 4.00
2 3T 4.20 -0.42 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 3.78
3 2A+2A+SEQ+A* * 6.60 -1.06 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -4 -4 5.54
4 5ALi4 7.00 1.12 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 8.12
5 2LoTh 2.80 0.22 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 3.02
6 PCoSp4 4.50 0.45 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 4.95
7 4Li4 5.10 0.82 3 0 1 1 2 2 2 5.92
8 3STh 4.40 -2.02 -5 -4 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5 2.38
9 5RLi3 6.60 0.79 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 7.39

10 BoDs2 4.00 0.08 0 -1 1 -1 1 1 0 4.08
11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 3.50

53.60 52.68

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.15
Presentation 2.67 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.05
Skating Skills 2.67 6.25 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 49.26
Deductions: Time violation -1.00 -1.00

 
Rank Name Nation Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

10 Daria DANILOVA / Michel TSIBA NED 11 100.31 52.71 50.60 -3.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 3Tw4 6.00 0.84 2 2 0 1 1 1 2 6.84
2 2S 1.30 -0.47 -3 -2 -2 -3 -5 -5 -5 0.83
3 3LoTh F 5.00 -2.50 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 2.50
4 2A+2A+SEQ+A* * 6.60 -0.73 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 5.87
5 5ALi4 7.00 0.84 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 7.84
6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 3.40
7 3FTh F 5.30 -2.65 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 2.65
8 5RLi4 7.00 0.98 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 7.98
9 3Li3 4.70 0.75 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 5.45

10 FiDs3 3.50 0.63 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 4.13
11 PCoSp4 4.50 0.72 2 2 0 2 2 1 1 5.22

53.90 52.71

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 6.25 7.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.30
Presentation 2.67 5.75 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.10
Skating Skills 2.67 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.55
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 50.60
Deductions: Falls -3.00 (3) -3.00
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JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
PAIRS FREE SKATING

printed:   06.12.2025 17:40

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

11 Sofiia HOLICHENKO / Artem DARENSKYI UKR 4 99.80 53.74 46.06 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.04 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5 2.20
2 3Tw2 5.40 0.43 2 1 0 1 1 1 -2 5.83
3 3S+1A+1A+SEQ 6.50 0.17 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 6.67
4 3LoTh 5.00 1.10 4 3 1 2 2 2 2 6.10
5 5RLi3 6.60 -0.40 -1 1 0 0 -1 -1 -2 6.20
6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 2.80
7 3STh 4.40 -1.23 -3 -3 -4 -2 -3 -3 -2 3.17
8 5TLi4 6.20 0.62 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 6.82
9 3Li4 5.10 0.71 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 5.81

10 FiDs3 3.50 0.56 3 2 2 1 1 1 2 4.06
11 PCoSp3 4.00 0.08 2 1 -2 0 1 -1 0 4.08

53.94 53.74

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.70
Presentation 2.67 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.70
Skating Skills 2.67 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.85
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 46.06
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

12 Letizia ROSCHER / Luis SCHUSTER GER 7 96.33 49.06 49.27 -2.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 3Tw2 5.40 -1.40 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 4.00
2 2FTh 3.00 0.36 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 3.36
3 2Aq F q 3.30 -1.65 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.65
4 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.10 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 3.60
5 5RLi3 6.60 0.53 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 7.13
6 2STh 2.50 0.35 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 2.85
7 PCoSp4 4.50 0.45 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 4.95
8 5ALi4 7.00 0.56 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 7.56
9 3Li3 4.70 0.56 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 5.26

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 3.60
11 BoDs3 4.40 0.70 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 5.10

47.90 49.06

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.10
Presentation 2.67 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.10
Skating Skills 2.67 6.75 6.75 6.25 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 49.27
Deductions: Time violation -1.00 Falls -1.00 (1) -2.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

13 Isabella GAMEZ / Aleksandr KOROVIN PHI 2 94.78 49.92 44.86 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 3Tw2 5.40 0.32 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 5.72
2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.65
3 3LoTh 5.00 0.50 2 2 1 -1 -1 1 2 5.50
4 5ALi3 6.60 0.79 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 7.39
5 3STh 4.40 0.26 0 1 1 0 -1 1 1 4.66
6 5RLi4 7.00 0.42 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 7.42
7 2T+SEQ+A* * 1.30 -0.44 -4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -5 -3 0.86
8 PCoSp4 4.50 0.27 1 1 0 1 1 0 -1 4.77
9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3.50

10 3Li3 4.70 0.09 1 0 0 1 0 -1 0 4.79
11 BoDs3 4.40 0.26 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 4.66

47.60 49.92

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.50
Presentation 2.67 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.70
Skating Skills 2.67 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.60
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 44.86
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

14 Neamh DAVISON / Daniel BORISOV GBR 3 84.76 44.37 43.39 -3.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 3S< F < 3.44 -1.72 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.72
2 3Tw2 5.40 -0.22 -2 0 -1 1 0 0 -1 5.18
3 5ALi4 7.00 0.56 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 7.56
4 2LoTh 2.80 0.17 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2.97
5 5SLi3 5.80 -0.12 1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 5.68
6 1A+2A<+SEQ Fx < 3.74 -1.32 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 2.42
7 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 3.70
8 4Li3 4.70 0.09 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 4.79
9 2LzTh 3.00 0.18 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 3.18

10 BoDs1 3.60 -0.07 0 -1 0 -1 1 0 0 3.53
11 PCoSp2 3.50 0.14 1 0 -1 0 2 1 0 3.64

45.98 44.37

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.45
Presentation 2.67 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25
Skating Skills 2.67 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.55
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 43.39
Deductions: Falls -3.00 (3) -3.00
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

15 Julia MAUDER / Johannes WILKINSON RSA 1 79.52 41.80 38.72 -1.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Tw4 3.40 0.34 1 1 -1 1 1 1 1 3.74
2 3STh 4.40 -0.26 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 0 0 4.14
3 2F 1.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1.80
4 2T+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.03 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.53
5 5RLi3 6.60 -1.06 0 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 5.54
6 PCoSp4 4.50 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0 4.50
7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 0 0 -1 1 1 1 -1 3.10
8 3LoTh< F < 3.75 -1.88 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.87
9 BoDs2 4.00 -0.24 -1 -1 -2 0 0 -1 0 3.76

10 5ALi3 6.60 -1.06 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 5.54
11 4Li4 5.10 -0.82 -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -3 4.28

46.65 41.80

Program Components Factor
Composition 2.67 4.50 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.85
Presentation 2.67 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.95
Skating Skills 2.67 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.70
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 38.72
Deductions: Falls -1.00 (1) -1.00

 

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
* Invalid element < Under-rotated jump << Downgraded jump F Fall
Fx Fall > 1 q Jump landed on the quarter
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